POls in der Route:
1. Alpsee Parkplatz P4
2. Sauling 2048 m
3. Pilgerschrofen
4. Alpsee Parkplatz P4
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Kategorie:

Schwierigkeit: T3 Aufstieg:

Lange:
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Sauling von Flssen

Wandern Gehzeit:

13.81 km Abstieg:
Di. 23.08.2022
Héhenprofil

i 3
Sdulinghaus gy

%ﬂ‘“

www.deine-berge.de 02.02.2026

09:15 Stunden

1383 Hm
1382 Hm

10

12

imoge-charts.com

13.81

Seite 1/1



